STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score : 65
Course: STRATHENDRICK Course Par : 66

Kidd Cup (2)

21-05-2017

Division : 1 (12 and below)

Nett New
Name Gross Hcp Score Ex. Hcp Comments
Mr Grant Morrison 65 - 7Tc = 58+ 53  Lowes Gross
Mr Martin Clark 73 - 8c = 65 7.5
Mr John J Frickleton 84 - 12c = 72 125
Mr Steven Conner N/R - 11c = N/R 115

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, 8 = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/strathendrick-golf-club
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STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: STRATHENDRICK
Kidd Cup (2)
21-05-2017
Division : 2(13-18)
Name Gross Hcp
Mr Alan Palmer 78 14c =
Mr John. SLee 81 13c =
Mr Gavin Cross 88 15¢c =
Mr Kenneth McCall 91 17c =
Mr William Brysland 92 16c =
Mr John Wright N/R 1l4c =

22 May 2017

Nett
Score

64
68
73
74
76
N/R

New

Ex. Hcp Comments

140  Lowest Gross

13.2
155
175
15.6
13.7

CSS Score: 65
Course Par : 66

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, 8 = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep

Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/strathendrick-golf-club
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STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score : 65
Course: STRATHENDRICK Course Par : 66

Kidd Cup (2)

21-05-2017

Division : 3 (19 and above)

Nett New
Name Gross Hcp Score Ex. Hcp Comments
Mr ChrisClarke 83 - 2lc = 62«@ 198  Lowes Gross
Mr John Steel 87 - 2lc = 66+ @ 20.2
Mr George Morrison 95 - 25c = 70 24.6
Mr R Barclay 89 - 19c = 70 18.9
Mr lain Colquhoun 96 - 24c = 72 24.2
Mr Alan Smith 102 - 27c = 75 26.6
Mr William Pretorius 9% - 20c = 76 20.5
Mr Angus Cameron 101 - 25c = 76 24.6
Mr Donald Watson 99 - 22c = 77 225
Mr William Fleming 99 - 2ic = 78 21.4
Mr Bill Candlish 101 - 21c = 80 20.8
Mr James McKay N/R - 23c = N/R 233
Mr Charles Campbell N/R - 19c = N/R AWAY
Mr Colin Valance N/R - 19c = N/R 19.2

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, 8 = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/strathendrick-golf-club
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