STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 65
Course: STRATHENDRICK Course Par: 66

Kidd Cup (2)

21-05-2017

Division: 1 (12 and below)

			Nett Score	New	
Name	Gross	Нср		Ex. Hcp	Comments
Mr Grant Morrison	65 -	7c =	58*	5.3	Lowest Gross
Mr Martin Clark	73 -	8c =	65	7.5	
Mr John J Frickleton	84 -	12c =	72	12.5	
Mr Steven Conner	N/R -	11c =	N/R	11.5	

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/strathendrick-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 65
Course: STRATHENDRICK Course Par: 66

Kidd Cup (2)

21-05-2017

Division: 2 (13 - 18)

Name	Gross	Нер	Nett Score	New Ex. Hcp	Comments
		· F		r	
Mr Alan Palmer	78 -	-14c =	64	14.0	Lowest Gross
Mr John. S Lee	81 -	-13c =	68	13.2	
Mr Gavin Cross	88 -	-15c =	73	15.5	
Mr Kenneth McCall	91 -	-17c =	74	17.5	
Mr William Brysland	92 -	-16c =	76	15.6	
Mr John Wright	N/R	-14c =	N/R	13.7	

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/strathendrick-golf-club

STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 65
Course: STRATHENDRICK Course Par: 66

Kidd Cup (2)

21-05-2017

Division: 3 (19 and above)

				Nett	New	
Name	Gross	H	Іср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
Mr Chris Clarke	83 -	-	21c =	62*@	19.8	Lowest Gross
Mr John Steel	87 -	-	21c =	66*@	20.2	
Mr George Morrison	95 -	-	$25\mathbf{c} =$	70	24.6	
Mr R Barclay	89 -		19c =	70	18.9	
Mr Iain Colquhoun	96 -		24c =	72	24.2	
Mr Alan Smith	102 -		27c =	75	26.6	
Mr William Pretorius	96 -		20c =	76	20.5	
Mr Angus Cameron	101 -		25c =	76	24.6	
Mr Donald Watson	99 -		22c =	77	22.5	
Mr William Fleming	99 -		21c =	78	21.4	
Mr Bill Candlish	101 -	-	21c =	80	20.8	
Mr James McKay	N/R -	-	23c =	N/R	23.3	
Mr Charles Campbell	N/R -	-	19 c =	N/R	AWAY	
Mr Colin Vallance	N/R -	-	19 c =	N/R	19.2	

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/strathendrick-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp